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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 4 Men, 200m Backstroke 2014 and older
03/05/2025 - 10:03 Results Prelim
Meet Record 2:07.51 MANNES, Max LUX Luxembourg 21/03/2015
National Record 2:01.71 SCHNEIDERS, Jean-François CNW Luxembourg 28/05/2013

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. THILL, Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 2:09.23 649 A 30.13 31.99 33.47 33.64
2. WEYLAND, Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:10.88 625 A 30.58 33.10 34.33 32.87
3. GONZALEZ PEREZ, R. 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:12.32 605 A 30.98 32.82 34.26 34.26
4. WESTER, Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 2:18.74 524 A 31.25 33.97 36.36 37.16
5. URBAIN, Raphael 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 2:20.21 508 A 31.48 35.06 36.48 37.19
6. DE SWERDT, Mathias 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 2:20.36 506 A 31.35 34.80 36.89 37.32
7. DUSEMON, Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg 2:21.71 492 A 33.16 35.72 37.12 35.71
8. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:23.98 469 A 32.89 36.32 37.32 37.45
9. STERCKX, Daan 08 Tiense Regio United Swimming Team 2:24.62 463 A 33.09 36.04 37.78 37.71

10. SPENCE, Joran 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:27.08 440 A 33.01 36.54 38.32 39.21
11. KRIES, Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:28.94 424 B 34.31 37.52 38.94 38.17
12. KROMBACH, Alex 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:30.02 415 B 33.84 37.62 39.18 39.38
13. HETZEL, Simeon Liam 08 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:32.33 396 B 32.42 38.11 41.14 40.66
14. WEIDENFELLER, Ole 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:32.72 393 B 33.69 38.07 40.34 40.62
15. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:36.38 366 B 37.41 39.71 40.24 39.02
16. SOPA, Edvinas 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:36.83 363 B 36.17 39.85 41.19 39.62
17. MOOG, Paul 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:41.40 333 B 39.16 41.14 41.29 39.81
18. SPENNACCHIO, Matteo 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:41.71 331 B 38.77 40.85 41.56 40.53
19. MOOG, Jules 08 Swimming Luxembourg 2:44.11 317 * 37.54 42.15 43.12 41.30
20. FRAUENKRON, Noe 13 Swimming Club Saint Vith 2:52.19 274 B 39.06 45.54 44.95 42.64
21. WEBER, Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 2:56.89 253 B 41.72 45.54 45.28 44.35
22. FESQUET, Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 3:01.73 233 R 44.86 46.85 46.43 43.59
23. ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:05.68 218 R 44.98 46.97 49.19 44.54
24. DUARTE, Ruben 14 Cercle Nautique Petange 3:06.79 215 42.61 48.19 49.73 46.26
25. MADAN, Kabir 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:24.72 163 48.19 54.95 52.08 49.50

DSQ KILLEN, Oscar 12 Swimming Luxembourg
D6 - The swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast (SW 6.4)
(Time: 10:16)

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:23.98 469 A 32.89 36.32 37.32 37.45
2. WEIDENFELLER, Ole 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 2:32.72 393 B 33.69 38.07 40.34 40.62
3. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Swimming Club Redange 2:36.38 366 B 37.41 39.71 40.24 39.02
4. SOPA, Edvinas 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:36.83 363 B 36.17 39.85 41.19 39.62
5. MOOG, Paul 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:41.40 333 B 39.16 41.14 41.29 39.81
6. SPENNACCHIO, Matteo 10 Swimming Luxembourg 2:41.71 331 B 38.77 40.85 41.56 40.53

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. WEBER, Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 2:56.89 253 B 41.72 45.54 45.28 44.35
2. FESQUET, Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 3:01.73 233 R 44.86 46.85 46.43 43.59

DSQ KILLEN, Oscar 12 Swimming Luxembourg
D6 - The swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast (SW 6.4)
(Time: 10:16)
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2025
Luxembourg, 3 - 4/5/2025

Event 4, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. FRAUENKRON, Noe 13 Swimming Club Saint Vith 2:52.19 274 B 39.06 45.54 44.95 42.64
2. ENGWA VAILLE, Sebastien14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:05.68 218 R 44.98 46.97 49.19 44.54
3. DUARTE, Ruben 14 Cercle Nautique Petange 3:06.79 215 42.61 48.19 49.73 46.26
4. MADAN, Kabir 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:24.72 163 48.19 54.95 52.08 49.50


